Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1.

63

56

52

57

66

60

61

Phillips, Adam
Finishers
Split 2
Waskey, Charlie

Finishers
Split 2

Wyatt, Shannon

Finishers
Split 2
Dean, Vic
Finishers
Split 2
Light, David
Finishers
Split 2
Stockton, Porsha

Finishers
Split 2
Putter, Lorinda

Finishers
Split 2

AgeeRaceTiming.com

>
>

Time
01:14:36.540

00:37:09.563
00:37:26.977

01:15:18.613

00:37:19.606
00:37:59.007

01:16:47.250

00:37:22.320
00:39:24.930

01:19:12.953

00:37:24.283
00:41:48.670

01:38:48.536

00:48:07.006
00:50:41.530

01:38:40.120

00:44:09.203
00:54:30.917

01:38:40.826

00:44:09.750
00:54:31.076

Type
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

TXDX Week 3 CX Early

Division Place Bib # Name

(M)

(M)

(M)

(M)

(M)

R

F
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