TXDX Week 3 CX Early

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division
1.	63	Phillips, Adam	01:14:36.540	Run	(M)
		Finishers >	00:37:09.563		
		Split 2 >	00:37:26.977		
2.	56	Waskey, Charlie	01:15:18.613	Run	(M)
		Finishers >	00:37:19.606		
		Split 2 >	00:37:59.007		
3.	52	Wyatt, Shannon	01:16:47.250	Run	(M)
		Finishers >	00:37:22.320		
		Split 2 >	00:39:24.930		
4.	57	Dean, Vic	01:19:12.953	Run	(M)
		Finishers >	00:37:24.283		
		Split 2 >	00:41:48.670		
5.	66	Light, David	01:38:48.536	Run	(M)
		Finishers >	00:48:07.006		
		Split 2 >	00:50:41.530		
6.	60	Stockton, Porsha	01:38:40.120	Run	(F)
		Finishers >	00:44:09.203		
		Split 2 >	00:54:30.917		
7.	61	Putter, Lorinda	01:38:40.826	Run	(F)
		Finishers >	00:44:09.750		
		Split 2 >	00:54:31.076		

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division
<u> </u>		<u></u>	.162	<u> </u>

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 11/8/2013 8:48:39 AM Page: 1 of 1